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3. FRAME COMPLETE - MODEL 9.5 x 7 NL

No.
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Ref Part No.

30556385

95093662

95077822

39550215

39137245

39566864

30562243

95104147

95049177

95011094

95033619

37794377

95002143

95033569

Description

Frame

Stud 3/4" X 2-3/4"

Nut Hex 3/4"

Gasket Frame

Glass Sight Flow

Cover Frame

Gaset Cover Frame

Screw Cap Hex 1/2" X 1 "

Nipple 1/2" X 2-1/2"

Coupling 1/2"

Plug Pipe Sq. Hd 1/2"

Seal Crankshat Oil

Plug Pipe Sq. Hd 3/4"

Plug 1 - 1/4"
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