





All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



3. FRAME COMPLETE - MODEL 9.5 x 7 NL

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
1	Frame	30556385	1
2	Stud 3/4" X 2-3/4"	95093662	8
3	Nut Hex 3/4"	95077822	8
4	Gasket Frame	39550215	1
5	Glass Sight Flow	39137245	1
6	Cover Frame	39566864	1
7	Gaset Cover Frame	30562243	1
8	Screw Cap Hex 1/2" X 1 "	95104147	4
9	Nipple 1/2" X 2-1/2"	95049177	1
10	Coupling 1/2"	95011094	1
11	Plug Pipe Sq. Hd 1/2"	95033619	1
12	Seal Crankshat Oil	37794377	2
_	Plug Pipe Sq. Hd 3/4"	95002143	3
_	Plug 1 - 1/4"	95033569	1

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.